

MPS INFOTECNICS LIMITED

CIN: L26200GJ1999PLC024119
Regd. Office: 13/13, Anandkhada, B. B. S. Road, New Delhi-110001
Extract of Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022
(IN IN Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	18.43	33.68	14.31	133.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from operations before tax	13.40	34.48	13.59	154.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from operations after tax	13.40	34.29	13.61	149.74
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (After Tax)	13.40	34.29	13.61	149.74
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/- per share)	57.04	57.04	57.04	57.04
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (Other than)	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (Basic)	(0.05)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.01)
8	Earnings Per Share (Diluted)	(0.05)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.01)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.sebiindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.infotecnics.com
2. The key stand-alone financial information are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Total revenue from operations	18.43	33.68	14.31	133.56
Profit before tax	13.40	34.48	13.59	154.98
Profit after tax	13.40	34.29	13.61	149.74

For MPS Infotecnics Limited
Sd/-
Prayash Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman
Date: 30/05/2022

HARISH TEXTILE ENGINEERS LIMITED

2nd Floor, 13 First Park Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400018
CIN: H02117AB000PLC020121
Phone: +91 22 26587140/2020. Web site: www.harish.com
E Mail: info@harish.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022
(IN IN Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		March 31, 2022 Audited	March 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,84,90	2,44,71	2,19,12	10,77,12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	57,04	(1,19)	55,92	-
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	57,04	(1,19)	55,92	-
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive income (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	57,04	(1,19)	55,92	-
5	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	-	-	-	-
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic:	(2.38)	(5.05)	(6.20)	(13.50)
8	Diluted:	(2.38)	(5.05)	(6.20)	(13.50)

Note: The Audit Committee has reviewed the above financial results and report of directors thereon approved the above results as its respective meeting on May 30, 2022. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges on May 29, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended on March 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.harish.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com
For Harish Textile Engineers Limited
Sd/-
Harishendra Chaudhary
Whole Time Director
Date: 30-May-22
DIN: 04545481

VIJAY TEXTILES LIMITED

Registered Office: 10/10, 10th Floor, G. K. Road, Sector 17, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122002
CIN: L28100TG1999PLC021973

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022
(IN IN Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding 3 months ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	630.12	808.57	3307.82	2533.18	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(512.16)	(154.37)	(1642.31)	(356.22)	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(435.42)	(886.54)	(1151.40)	(2385.86)	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(421.52)	(888.68)	(1137.50)	(2388.30)	-	-
Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	1533.05	1630.05	1630.05	1630.05	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (excluding extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic:	(2.38)	(5.05)	(6.20)	(13.50)	-	-
Diluted:	(2.38)	(5.05)	(6.20)	(13.50)	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the SEBI Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and the extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company at the Meeting held on 30th May 2022. The full format of the statement of Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 are available on the Company's website www.vijaytextiles.com and on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com. If figures for the previous periods have been re-audited, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period classification.
Sd/-
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Managing Director
Date: 31.05.2022

CONTAINERWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN: L26200GJ1999PLC024119
Registered Office: C-20 Krishna Prasad Park, 50/50, Jantar Road, 11, Lake Park, P.S. Tagoregarh, Kolkata WB 700029
Ph: +91-911-2633997. Email: continter@continter.com, info@continter.com, Website: www.continterway.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year Ended on March 31, 2022
(IN IN Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1 Revenue from Operations	11,527.67	11,974.41	41,803.95	36,587.75
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,766.20	1,907.26	4,509.60	2,513.39
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,766.20	1,632.29	4,509.50	1,615.16
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,219.73	12,229.19	3,282.34	11,764.80
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,184.29	12,155.12	3,283.35	11,717.39
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/- per share)	2,250.96	2,250.96	2,250.96	2,250.96
7 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	43,757.70	40,519.67
8 Earnings Per Share Basic & diluted (in Rs)	0.54	-5.42	1.46	-5.21

Note:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of their meeting held on May, 30, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.continterway.com
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Ram Gopal Bansal
Whole Time Director
Date: 30th May, 2022
DIN: 00144159

BMW LOGISTICS LIMITED

Regd Office: 119 Park Street White House, 3rd Floor, Kolkata – 700 016
Phone: 033 4001 1704; Fax: 033 2228 8882 Email: info@bmwl.co.in; Website: www.bmwl.co.in
CIN: L51109WB1981PLC034212

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone (IN IN Lakhs)		Consolidated (IN IN Lakhs)	
		Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	11,527.67	11,974.41	41,803.95	36,587.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,766.20	1,907.26	4,509.60	2,513.39
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,766.20	1,632.29	4,509.50	1,615.16
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,219.73	12,229.19	3,282.34	11,764.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,184.29	12,155.12	3,283.35	11,717.39
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/- per share)	2,250.96	2,250.96	2,250.96	2,250.96
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	43,757.70	40,519.67
8	Earnings Per Share Basic & diluted (in Rs)	0.54	-5.42	1.46	-5.21

Note:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of their meeting held on May, 30, 2022.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.bmwl.co.in
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Ram Gopal Bansal
Whole Time Director
Date: 30th May, 2022
DIN: 00144159

DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN No. : L29220DL1976PLC004129
P. O. Corie-2, 4th Floor, 'Seeds' Near Plot No. 24 & 25, Laxmi Nagar District Centre, Delhi-110039
H. O. - Dredge House - HB Colony Main Road, Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam-530 022.
E-mail: sec@ndc.co.in, info@ndc.co.in, ndc@ndc.co.in, Website: www.dredgingindia.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended 31st March, 2022
(IN IN Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/22	31/03/21	31/03/22	31/03/21
1	Total Income from Operations	28,909.03	21,188.08	79,909.10	75,376.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144.05	-10,578.96	-1,206.62	-17,043.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	127.05	-10,578.96	462.13	-17,043.20
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.37	-10,652.44	341.96	-17,225.56
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	280.74	-10,223.89	516.35	-16,797.01
6	Equity share capital	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves)	1,37,235.02	1,36,718.68	1,36,718.68	1,36,718.68
8	Net worth	1,40,035.02	1,39,518.68	1,39,518.68	1,39,518.68
9	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding debt	27,283.00	40,955.00	-	-
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.20	0.21	-	-
11	Earnings Per share (EPS) (in Rs)				
a	Basic	1.00	(36.51)	1.84	(59.99)
b	Diluted	1.00	(36.51)	1.84	(59.99)
12	Debt to Equity Ratio	0.43	0.30	0.43	0.30
13	Debt Service coverage ratio	0.43	0.07	-	-
14	Interest Service coverage ratio	11.28	1.75	-	-

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange website - www.ndc.co.in and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website - www.dredgingindia.com.
2. For the items referred to in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosure have been made to Mumbai Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and on the company's website - www.dredgingindia.com.
By order of the Board
For Dredging Corporation of India Limited
Sd/-
(GVY Director)
Date: 30/05/2022

SICAL LOGISTICS LTD

REGD OFFICE: "SOUTH INDIA HOUSE", 73, Arambam Street, Panna, Chennai - 600 001
Ph: 044-66157017; Fax: 044-66157017. Website: www.sical.com; e-mail: sec@sical.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022
Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS)
(Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015)
(IN IN Lakhs except per equity share data)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		For the Year ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Revenue from operations	11,836	7,626	11,466	34,887
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional / Extra-ordinary items)	(6,637)	(708)	(15,681)	(12,384)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional/Extra-ordinary items)	(6,637)	(708)	(10,947.40)	(25,212)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extra-ordinary items)	(7,132)	(726)	(10,969.89)	(25,729)
5	Total comprehensive income/(Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income/(losses) after tax) (including share of profit from joint venture)	(7,405)	(916)	(11,037.5)	(28,554)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (par value Rs. 10/- each, fully paid)	5,854	5,854	5,854	5,854
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as at 31 st Mar)	(96,943)	(72,842)	(72,842)	(96,943)
8	Securities Premium Account	18,403	18,403	18,403	18,403
9	Net Worth	(93,085)	(68,788)	(68,788)	(93,085)
10	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt (INCD)	15,000	15,000	17,250	15,000
11	Debt Equity Ratio	(1.33)	(1.91)	(1.33)	(1.91)
12	Earnings per share (par value Rs. 10/- each) Basic (in Rs)	(12.14)	(1.50)	(188.63)	(44.50)
13	Debt to Equity Ratio	(12.14)	(1.50)	(188.63)	(44.50)
14	Debt to Service Coverage Ratio	5.000	4.500	5.000	4.500
15	Debt to Service Coverage Ratio	1.555	1.555	1.555	1.555
16	Debt to Service Coverage Ratio	(0.94)	(1.24)	(2.74)	(0.94)
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(3.97)	(3.56)	(6.43)	(3.97)

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 duly reviewed, approved and authenticated by the Statutory Professional at the meeting held on 30 May 2022. The full format of the audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges - BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.sical.com and on the website of financial results.
2) The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and corresponding 31 March 2021 are the unaudited figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the respective financial year.
3) Audited financial results of Sical Logistics Limited (Standalone information)
(IN IN Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		For the Year ended	
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Revenue from operations	8,291	4,220	21,093	33,551
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(6,333)	(450)	(10,944)	(24,356)
Profit/(Loss) for the period	(6,333)	(450)	(10,944)	(24,356)

Taken on Record
Sd/-
Subraman Venkatasubramanian
Resignation Professional for Sical Logistics Limited
IP Registration no: BE/P/001/P/000/5/2015-17/10035
Date: 30.05.2022

